
Evaluation of the achievements of
community health center work

program indicators for community
health and development

By Saimi Saimi

WORD COUNT 5277 TIME SUBMITTED 25-MAY-2024 10:38AM

PAPER ID 109200411



1

1

1

2



1

2
3

4

5



1

2
3

4

4

8



1

2
3

4

7



1

2
3

4

6



1

2
3



1







9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Evaluation of the achievements of community health center
work program indicators for community health and
development
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejurnal.malahayati.ac.id
Internet

ejurnalmalahayati.ac.id
Internet

e-journal.undikma.ac.id
Internet

midwifery.iocspublisher.org
Internet

Nicola Banwell, Shannon Rutherford, Brendan
Mackey, Cordia Chu. "Towards Improved Linkage
of Disaster Risk Reduction and Climate Change Adaptation in
Health: A Review", International Journal of Environmental
Research and Public Health, 2018
Crossref

www.sciencegate.app
Internet

"Behavior Science Perspectives on Culture and
Community", Springer Science and Business Media
LLC, 2020
Crossref

118 words — 3%

88 words — 2%

50 words — 1%

45 words — 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%



8

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 5 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

J. Michael McGinnis, Pamela Williams-Russo, James
R. Knickman. "The Case For More Active Policy
Attention To Health Promotion", Health Affairs, 2002
Crossref

6 words — < 1%


